
 
 
 
 

DOSES DE VACINAS RECEBIDAS  
   
 
 

DATA QUANTITATIVO 
DOSES 

RECEBIDAS 

DOSES 

 

FABRICANTE 

07/03/2023 

 

 

360 

492 

250 

198 

2º 

5º 

4º 

3º 

Pfizer baby  

BIVALENTE  

ASTRAZENECA 

PFIZER ADULTO 

16/03/2023 890 

252 

3º 

5° 

PFIZER PEDI 

BIVALENTE  

23/03/2023 1308 

174 

5º  

5º 

BIVALENTE 

BIVALENTE 

29/03/2023 468 5º BIVALENTE  

04/04/2023 200 

198 

80 

80 

306 

4º 

4º 

3º 

3º 

5º 

ASTRAZENECA 

PFIZER ADULTO  

PFIZER BABY 

PFIZER PEDI  

BIVALENTE  

Atualizado: 10/04/2023 
 

EM CASOS DE DENÚNCIA “FURA-FILAS” OU OUTRAS 

IRREGULARIDADES LIGUE: 046 3532 1683   

E-MAIL: vacinasquedas@gmail.com 
 

mailto:vacinasquedas@gmail.com

